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Cadwell Park Wolds Trophy
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Version 1

Race 1 & 10 HSCC 70s Road Sports Championship

1 Mark Leverett
2 Tom Owen

3 Pete Connell
10 Nigel Ashley
11 Howard Payne
30 John Williams
45 Barry Ashdown
49 Peter Hore

52 Mike Stephenson
57 Mark Oldfield
75 Adam Ross
111 Mark Wynn
182 Andrew Long

Lotus Elan S4
Peugeot 205
TVR 3000M
Lotus Europa
Lotus Europa TC
Porsche 911SC
Lotus Elan S1
Porsche 924
Datsun 240Z
Lancia Beta
Alfa Romeo 1750 Spider Veloce
TVR Vixen
Morgan Plus 8

Race 2 & 11 HSCC Historic Formula Ford 2000

6 Richard Coleman
8 Graham Fennymore
10 Anthony Denham
18 Stephen Glasswell
49 John Wilkinson
54 Paul Crosbie

63 Ollie Roberts

65 Jonathan Lucas
67 Murray Shepherd
72 Andrew Storer

75 Colin Wright

80 Jordan Harrison
90 Ben Glasswell

99 Geoff O'nion

151 Samuel Harrison

Race 3 & 13 HSCC/FJHRA Historic Formula Junior Front Engine

2 Mark Woodhouse
3 Justin Fleming

4 Graham Barron
8 Alex Morton

16 Peter Fenichel
20 John Sykes

25 Bernard Brock
31 Peter Edbrooke
34 James Owen

66 Tony Pearson
119 Edoardo Guarino
123 Andrea Guarino

Reynard SF79
Reynard SF81
Delta T78/79
Reynard SF79
Reynard SF79
Reynard SF78
Reynard SF79
Reynard SF79
Delta T81
Reynard SF79
Reynard SF79
Lola T580
Reynard SF77
Reynard SF77
Reynard SF79

Elva 100

Lola Mk2
Gemini Mkl
Condor SlI
Stanguellini FJ
Merlyn Mk2
Elva 100 CG
Stanguellini FJ
Gemini Mkl
Bandini

Elva 100
Elva 100

Race 4 & 14 HSCC Historic Formula 3

5 Steve Nichols
6 Leif Bosson
9 Andrew Tart

11 Ross Drybrough
15 Mark Carter
24 Andrew Thorpe

26 Steve Seaman
28 Jason Timms
34 Gil Duffy

35 Nicholas Pearce

44 Peter Hamilton
59 Tony Wallen

75 Peter de la Roche
89 Mark Pangborn
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Chevron B17
Brabham BT28
Merlyn Mk9
Merlyn Mk14A
Chevron B15
Lotus 31
Brabham BT21
Brabham BT21
Brabham BT21B
U2 Mk4

Tecno

Lotus 59A
Alexis Mk17
Brabham BT28

96

Keith Messer

Vesey Ford

Race 5 & 16 HSCC Historic Road Sports with
HSCC/HRSR Historic Touring Cars

6

7

15
16
21
30
31
36
45
52
54
66
75
80
83
86
91
94

David Lloyd

Stephen Chapman

Mark Watts
Robert Rowe
Peter Chappell

Adam Cunnington

Andrew Walton
Frazer Gibney
Rupert Ashdown
Mike Stephenson
Neil Wood
Anthony Warnes
Antony Ross
John Shaw
Mark Godfrey
John Ward
Richard Owen
Steve Platts

Jensen CV8

Fiat 600 Abarth

Ford Mustang

Lotus Elan S3

Fairthorpe Electron Minor
Ford Lotus Cortina
Porsche 911

Lotus Elan S1

Lotus Elan S1

Ford Lotus Cortina

Ford Anglia 105E

Austin A40

Alfa Romeo 1750 Spider Veloce
Morgan Plus 8

Lotus 7

TVR Vixen S2

Triumph TR2

Singer Chamois

Race 6 & 17 HSCC/FJHRA Historic Formula Junior Rear Engine

5
14
17
20
30
34
35
39
42
44
46
65
82
88
90
124
143
167
171
182

Robin Longdon
Crispian Besley
Tim Metcalfe
Andrew Hibberd
Trevor Griffiths
Jeremy Bouckley
John Hutchison Jnr
Nic Carlton-Smith
Martin Aubert
Adrian Holey
Gary Thomas
Richard Ferris
Paul Booth
Andrew Gemmill
Jeremy Flann
Paul Clark

Stuart Monument
Alan Schmidt
Nathan Metcalfe
Ralph Carter

Lola Mk3
Cooper T56
Cooper T56
Lotus 20
Emeryson FJ
Cooper MKII
Envoy Mk1
Lotus 20
Lotus 20
Rennmax BN1-2
Elva 200
Donford FJ
Lotus 20/22
Lotus 20/22
Lotus 22
Lotus 20/22
Lotus 18
Brabham BT6
Lotus 20
Lotus 22

Race 7, 12 & 15 King of Cadwell Superkarts

13
22
25
26
27
28
29
30
40
43
49
50
56
61
66
71
74
76
99
103

Mark Gellatly
Martin Gower
Mike Wilkinson
Ronan McClintock
Ami Jerger

lan Luto

Tom Hatfield
Martin Cleveland
Alan Flewitt
John Reader
Michael Parr
John Busby
Michael Goff
Anthony Keele
John Faulkner
Chad Jenkins
Will Lawrence
Alex Dudley
Oliver Ridout
Kirk Cattermole

Silverstone Yamaha
Raider Honda
Anderson KTM
Anderson KTM
Birelart TM
Anderson Honda

Anderson VM
Anderson KTM
Anderson KTM
Anderson DEA
Anderson Viper
Anderson DEA
Anderson VM
Anderson KTM
Anderson VM
Anderson KTM
Anderson FPE
PVP TM
Anderson Vortex
Raider Cat TM



144
199

Chris Balderson
Alex Jones

Raider Honda
Anderson Honda

Race 8 & 18 HSCC Historic Formula Ford

5

18
19
25
30
32
41
43
53
55
92

Neil Hose

Sam Gillis
Benn Simms
Chris Porritt
David Squire
Nigel Adams
Paul Unsworth
Callum Grant
Mark Wilkes
Spencer Shinner
Christian Goller

Merlyn Mk20A
Merlyn Mk20A
Jomo JMR 7
Titan Mké
Hawke DL2
Lotus 61

Lola T200
Merlyn MK20A
Merlyn Mk 20S
Merlyn Mk20/50
Lola T202

Race 9 and 19 Historic Modsports & Special Saloons

23
45
50
63
7
78
91
149
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Ray Rowan
David Morrison
Charles Colledge
Stephen Watkins
Andrew Willis
Myles Castaldini
Marcus Anderson
Peter Richards

Sunbeam Stilletto
MG Midget
Marcos Mini Mk3
MG Midget
Austin A30
Davrian Mk8
Jaguar E-type
Clan Crusader



